
华东代理PERMATEX耐高温型螺纹密封剂

产品名称 华东代理PERMATEX耐高温型螺纹密封剂

公司名称 上海喆基贸易有限公司

价格 150.00/瓶

规格参数 品牌:PERMATEX
型号:27250
颜色:红色

公司地址 上海市宝山区长江南路668号A1212室

联系电话 021-51083601 13817912690

产品详情

 

  

太阳牌红色耐高温螺纹锁固胶27250

Permatex High Temperature Threadlocker RED

耐高温、高强度螺纹锁固剂，适用于一些大型螺钉，可避免尺寸在10mm-38mm之间的螺钉因受碰击、
强烈振动及热压而引起松动。它可承受的最高温度为232℃。用户只需加热或用手动工具就可方便拆卸
。

Hi-temp/hi-strength threadlocker for heavy-duty applications. Prevents bolts 3/8 inch to 1 1/2 inch (10mm to
38mm) from loosening due to shock, severe vibration and heat stress. Suited for temperatures up to 450°F
(232°C). Removable with heat and hand tools.

KEY FEATURES

Prevents vibration loosening High Temperature Red Suited for temperatures up to 450°F (232°C) Use on nut and
bolt assemblies 3/8 Heat required for removal
主要技术参数

    

型号

  

包装规格

  

粘度/厘泊

  

力矩N.m

破坏/拆卸

  

适用温度

  

初固时间完全
固化

  

初固时间/加底
涂

  

比重



  

27210

  

10ml瓶装

  

 

 

10,000

  

 

 

20/30

 

  

 

-54℃至

232℃

  

 

30min

(24hrs)

  

 

 

5min

  

 

 

1.11

  

27250

  

50ml瓶装
  

27225

  

250ml瓶装
  

27201

  

1L瓶装
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